Santa Clara County 2023 Income Limits

Number of Persons in Household:

Santa Clara County Area
Median Income:
$181,300

Accutely Low
Extremely Low
Very Low Income
Low Income
Median Income

Moderate Income

19,050

37,450

62,450

96,000

126,900

152,300

21,750

42,800

71,400

109,700

145,050

174,050

24,500

48,150

80,300

123,400

163,150

195,800

27,200

53,500

89,200

137,100

181,300

217,550

29,400

57,800

96,350

148,100

195,800

234,950

31,550

62,100

103,500

159,050

210,300

252,350

33,750

66,350

110,650

170,050

224,800

269,750

35,900

70,650

117,750

181,000

239,300

287,150

Source: HCD 2023. Department of Housing and Community Development Memorandum: State Income Limits for

2023.





