## Santa Clara County 2023 Income Limits

Number of Persons in Household:		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Santa Clara County Area Median Income: \$181,300	Accutely Low	19,050	21,750	24,500	27,200	29,400	31,550	33,750	35,900
	Extremely Low	37,450	42,800	48,150	53,500	57,800	62,100	66,350	70,650
	Very Low Income	62,450	71,400	80,300	89,200	96,350	103,500	110,650	117,750
	Low Income	96,000	109,700	123,400	137,100	148,100	159,050	170,050	181,000
	Median Income	126,900	145,050	163,150	181,300	195,800	210,300	224,800	239,300
	Moderate Income	152,300	174,050	195,800	217,550	234,950	252,350	269,750	287,150

Source: HCD 2023. Department of Housing and Community Development Memorandum: State Income Limits for 2023.